Research for psoriatic arthritis Looks to the horizon.

Learn more about the SOLSTICE research study of an investigational medication for adults with psoriatic arthritis (PsA) who have not responded well to their PsA medication.



As someone living with **psoriatic arthritis,** you know the daily routine of trying to get through the day while fighting your symptoms. Even though it may be a familiar battle, it doesn't make it any easier.

Despite taking medication, the swollen or stiff joints, pain, and fatigue continue, which can cause you a great deal of frustration. As a result, you may be considering other options for your psoriatic arthritis.

One option to consider is this research study of an injectable investigational medication for people with psoriatic arthritis who have not responded to their medication. In the SOLSTICE study, doctors want to learn more about the safety and effectiveness of the investigational medication. They want to compare it to placebo, which looks like the investigational medication but contains no active medicine.

The investigational medication has been approved in the United States, the European Union, and other countries. However, for the purposes of this study, it is considered investigational.

The results of the SOLSTICE study will provide more information about the investigational medication and whether it could one day be given to more people who have psoriatic arthritis and have not responded to treatment.